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Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKANS-MV1 1:46.78

Kuchkarova, Yuleya 20 Hinde, Bryce L 20

Filatova, Sonia 21 Pavlic, Pia 19

26.91 29.95 24.3325.59

AARLR-AR2 1:50.19

Raney, Kara M 21 Trumbach, Erin T 18

Coe, Courtney M 18 Teplova, Valeriya 20

28.67 30.57 24.4926.46

BARLR-AR3 1:59.85

Grimm, Kayla M 18 Petersen, Meghan N 21

Kang, Jinson 20 Keltner, Kaitlin M 19

30.60 33.66 27.0728.52

BKANS-MV--- X1:49.40

Angell, Hannah L 18 Lusk, Alison J 22

Marks, Deanna T 20 Pfitzer, Leah M 18

27.62 30.80 24.6326.35

CKANS-MV--- X1:53.50

Snow, Sara K 21 Pocisk, Gretchen L 19

Johnson, Malia S 21 Wissocq, Lea 18

29.29 38.87 24.6620.68

 
#2  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KANS-MV 19Miller, Chelsie M1 9:51.70

27.35 29.28 29.7329.53

29.86 29.77 30.39 30.10

30.05 29.44 29.93 30.01

29.60 29.86 29.74 29.62

29.59 29.59 29.58 28.68

ARLR-AR 22Myers, Holly M2 11:15.99

30.60 33.60 34.1934.01

34.16 34.30 34.24 34.34

34.18 34.59 33.56 33.91

33.75 33.88 33.76 33.97

34.01 34.01 33.90 33.03

ARLR-AR 18Emerson, Kylee M3 12:29.37

33.05 36.16 37.3037.39

37.67 37.22 37.69 37.52

37.98 38.29 37.91 38.47

38.28 38.90 38.38 38.05

37.64 37.66 37.39 36.42

KANS-MV 21Moffit, Alison L--- X10:16.78

28.69 30.12 30.5430.28

31.10 31.38 31.33 31.30

31.32 31.03 30.75 30.89

30.78 30.85 30.97 30.94

30.86 31.37 31.41 30.87

KANS-MV 19Manning, Lindsay N--- X10:31.05

28.99 31.03 32.1631.89

32.03 31.80 31.71 31.98

31.93 31.79 31.81 31.80

32.01 31.63 31.73 31.59

31.73 31.47 31.39 30.58

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KANS-MV 19Molden, Haley J1 1:54.97

26.66 29.17 29.3629.78

ARLR-AR 20Teplova, Valeriya2 1:58.85

27.13 30.06 30.7230.94

ARLR-AR 22Myers, Hope H3 2:05.81

27.97 31.73 33.0633.05

KANS-MV 18Merecka, Allison K--- X1:55.32

26.66 29.20 29.6029.86

KANS-MV 18Schurig, Sammie J--- X1:57.67

27.34 29.44 30.5630.33

 
#4  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KANS-MV 20Kuchkarova, Yuleya1 57.60

27.68 29.92

ARLR-AR 21Raney, Kara M2 1:00.88

29.10 31.78

ARLR-AR 18Grimm, Kayla M3 1:05.07

31.78 33.29

KANS-MV 18Angell, Hannah L--- X58.63

28.69 29.94

KANS-MV 20Marks, Deanna T--- X59.75

29.10 30.65

KANS-MV 21Snow, Sara K--- X1:01.48

30.09 31.39

KANS-MV 20Patterson, Caroline A--- X1:01.54

29.82 31.72

KANS-MV 19Bilsborrow, Laura C--- X1:02.06

30.24 31.82

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KANS-MV 20Hinde, Bryce L1 1:06.82

31.14 35.68

ARLR-AR 18Trumbach, Erin T2 1:08.07

31.60 36.47

ARLR-AR 21Petersen, Meghan N3 1:14.35

34.85 39.50

KANS-MV 22Lusk, Alison J--- X1:08.22

32.24 35.98

KANS-MV 19Pocisk, Gretchen L--- X1:10.49

33.26 37.23

 
#6  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KANS-MV 21Filatova, Sonia1 2:08.77

28.39 32.56 34.6833.14

ARLR-AR 20Kang, Jinson2 2:14.13

30.27 33.78 35.3834.70

ARLR-AR 19Holz, Taylor C3 2:25.32

31.72 35.57 40.0138.02

KANS-MV 21Johnson, Malia S--- X2:11.26

28.90 32.93 35.3934.04

KANS-MV 18Pfitzer, Leah M--- X2:15.25

29.47 33.57 36.7435.47

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KANS-MV 18Wissocq, Lea1 25.45

ARLR-AR 18Coe, Courtney M2 25.58

ARLR-AR 21Raney, Kara M3 26.47

KANS-MV 21Sharp, Morgan E--- X24.30

KANS-MV 19Pavlic, Pia--- X24.81

 
#8  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

KANS-MV 19Brownell, Meredith L1 250.28

KANS-MV 19Martin, Madeline J--- X246.08

KANS-MV 21Golden, Alyssa J--- X244.50

KANS-MV 19Maser, Amanda M--- X233.40

KANS-MV 18Jones, Graylyn E--- X214.05

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KANS-MV 19Molden, Haley J1 53.77

25.87 27.90

ARLR-AR 20Teplova, Valeriya2 54.24

26.24 28.00

ARLR-AR 19Keltner, Kaitlin M3 58.63

28.10 30.53

KANS-MV 18Merecka, Allison K--- X54.28

26.42 27.86

KANS-MV 18Wissocq, Lea--- X55.47

26.54 28.93

 
#10  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KANS-MV 20Kuchkarova, Yuleya1 2:06.77

29.49 31.80 32.6432.84

ARLR-AR 22Myers, Holly M2 2:16.07

32.33 34.21 34.0035.53

ARLR-AR 18Grimm, Kayla M3 2:21.55

33.21 35.77 36.2236.35

KANS-MV 18Angell, Hannah L--- X2:06.91

30.37 31.95 32.0532.54

KANS-MV 21Filatova, Sonia--- X2:07.42

29.95 32.23 32.2532.99

KANS-MV 19Bilsborrow, Laura C--- X2:11.22

31.24 33.35 33.1333.50

KANS-MV 21Snow, Sara K--- X2:11.66

30.56 33.12 33.7134.27

KANS-MV 20Patterson, Caroline A--- X2:14.79

32.06 33.85 34.3334.55

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KANS-MV 19Miller, Chelsie M1 2:23.71

32.95 36.30 37.3937.07

ARLR-AR 18Trumbach, Erin T2 2:30.21

34.41 38.56 37.6339.61

ARLR-AR 21Petersen, Meghan N3 2:40.37

36.07 40.36 42.0041.94

KANS-MV 22Lusk, Alison J--- X2:29.38

33.93 37.73 39.2538.47
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KANS-MV 19Pocisk, Gretchen L--- X2:30.91

34.20 38.11 39.2439.36

 
#12  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KANS-MV 21Sharp, Morgan E1 5:05.82

27.03 29.89 31.3930.78

31.22 31.18 31.45 31.39

31.29 30.20

ARLR-AR 19Keltner, Kaitlin M2 5:42.46

30.34 33.17 35.0234.29

35.15 34.78 35.05 35.31

35.12 34.23

ARLR-AR 18Emerson, Kylee M3 6:00.43

32.96 35.31 36.3736.60

36.73 36.32 36.63 37.07

36.98 35.46

KANS-MV 19Manning, Lindsay N--- X5:22.20

29.73 32.05 32.8532.67

32.80 32.41 32.56 32.63

32.60 31.90

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KANS-MV 19Pavlic, Pia1 57.46

26.91 30.55

ARLR-AR 18Coe, Courtney M2 1:00.15

27.96 32.19

ARLR-AR 19Holz, Taylor C3 1:06.17

31.39 34.78

KANS-MV 20Marks, Deanna T--- X59.12

27.93 31.19

KANS-MV 18Pfitzer, Leah M--- X59.33

27.22 32.11

KANS-MV 21Johnson, Malia S--- X59.57

27.74 31.83

KANS-MV 20Hinde, Bryce L--- X1:02.10

28.81 33.29

KANS-MV 21Snow, Sara K--- X1:05.21

30.29 34.92

 
#14  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

KANS-MV 19Brownell, Meredith L1 247.28

KANS-MV 21Golden, Alyssa J--- X245.40

KANS-MV 18Jones, Graylyn E--- X238.95

KANS-MV 19Martin, Madeline J--- X207.90

KANS-MV 19Maser, Amanda M--- X204.45

 
#15  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KANS-MV 19Miller, Chelsie M1 4:27.73

28.15 31.91 34.0534.65

38.20 38.26 31.90 30.61

ARLR-AR 20Kang, Jinson2 4:39.54

30.46 33.81 36.2736.73

39.61 39.12 32.84 30.70

ARLR-AR 22Myers, Hope H3 5:05.38

31.30 37.99 38.3938.33

44.38 46.43 34.86 33.70

KANS-MV 21Moffit, Alison L--- X4:38.22

29.27 32.54 35.5135.89

39.67 40.14 33.21 31.99

KANS-MV 18Schurig, Sammie J--- X4:39.57

30.28 34.89 33.9734.92

41.36 41.69 32.12 30.34

KANS-MV 19Bilsborrow, Laura C--- X4:43.65

30.73 34.68 34.5235.02

41.64 42.19 33.13 31.74

KANS-MV 20Patterson, Caroline A--- X4:50.99

30.62 34.58 36.1737.11

41.92 41.85 35.06 33.68

 
#16  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKANS-MV1 1:38.42

Wissocq, Lea 18 Filatova, Sonia 21

Sharp, Morgan E 21 Pavlic, Pia 19

25.22 24.76 24.4124.03

AARLR-AR2 1:41.34

Raney, Kara M 21 Coe, Courtney M 18

Petersen, Meghan N 21 Teplova, Valeriya 20

25.27 25.31 24.9025.86

BARLR-AR3 1:48.05

Keltner, Kaitlin M 19 Myers, Holly M 22

Holz, Taylor C 19 Trumbach, Erin T 18

27.11 25.96 26.4428.54

BKANS-MV--- X1:39.26

Kuchkarova, Yuleya 20 Molden, Haley J 19

Pfitzer, Leah M 18 Johnson, Malia S 21

25.39 24.78 24.7524.34

CKANS-MV--- X1:40.49

Merecka, Allison K 18 Marks, Deanna T 20

Angell, Hannah L 18 Hinde, Bryce L 20

25.93 24.41 25.3424.81

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 16

1. University of Kansas 148

2. Arkansas, University of, Littl 96


